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Supplementary Teachers' Register and Supplementary Graded 
LiBt of Primary, Secondary, and Technical School Teachers, 
1933. Name. 

1679 

e • Grading. CertiOcate eate. or 
Promotloll, Education Department, 

I 
I Date of 

C £tUI I Grading or 

-------- -----------'-------'-------
Wellington, 24th June,1933. 

T HE following list of teachers is issued under the authority 
of the Minister of Education in accordance with the 

requirements of the Education Act. The list contains the 
names of-

(a) Teachers added to the Teachers' Register: 
(b) Teachers already in the Teachers' Register­

(1) Now graded, but not previously graded: 
(2) Whose grading has been altered as thc result of 

correction in marks or change in certificate: 
(3) Who are now graded under an additional division. 

N. T. LAMBOURNE, Director of Education. 

Name. CertIO· 
cate. GradIng. 

Date of 
Grading or 
Certificate 

or 
Promotion. 

Gonley, Winifred Kathleen, 
M.A. 

Harrington, Allan George, M.Sc. 

Henry, Rachael Queenie 
Iunes, Reginald Munro, B.A. 

Irvine· Smith, Fanny Louise, 
M.A. 

King, Lester Oharles, M.Sc. 
Lamason, Emily Martha 

Longdill, Kate Winifred 
Macaskill, Hector 
Macaskill, Patrick 
McKenzie, John Duncan, M.Sc. 

Marshall, Jean Frances 
Anderson, Gordon Douglas Al· 

lison, M.Sc. 
Tech. D I, 

01 
22/5/33 Mason, Frederick Egmont, B.Sc. 

Anderson, Robert Hollen 
Ashcroft, Edith Beatrice, M.Sc. 

Audley, Ernest Henry 

Beattie, Mary Roden, :B.H.SIl. 
Biamires, Rosa Gwendoline 

Oolborne 
Bowden, Gordon Richard 
Brodie, Alexander, M.Sc., B.E. 

Burdett, Amy Laura, B.A. .. 
Burgess, Jean, B.H.Sc. 
Burton, John Vernon, B.A., 

B.Sc. 
Oooper, Edmund Roy, M.Sc. 

Cox, Robert Donald, B.A. 

.Exelby, Evelyn Ruth, B.A. 
Forsyth, Minnie Alexandra, 

B.Sc. 
Fowler, Martin, B.Sc. 

Galloway, Dorothy Mamon, 
M.A. 

Gapper, Henri Oarrington 

B P.198 .. 
B Tech. D I, 

01; Sec. 
D 

B Tech. D I. 
OIII 

Sec. D 
o P.201 .. 

Sec. D .. 
Tech. D I, 

01 
B P.207 .. 

Sec. D .. 
B Tech. D I, 

OIII 
Tech. D I, 

01 
B Tech. D I, 

OIl 
B P.122 .. 
B P.188 .. 

Tech. D I, 
on 

B Tech. D I, 
OIl 

o P.212 .. 

24/6/33 Nash, Albert Stephen, B.Ag.sc'l 
1/6/33 

Palmer, Margaret Jean, B.H.Sc. 

17/6/33 Perry, Leslie Walter George, 
M.A. 

12/6/33 Pitcaithly, Ngata Prosser, B.A. 
1/1/33 Pollard, Ivy Mary .. 

1/6/33 
12/6/33 

20/6/33 
13/4/33 
29/5/33 

14/6/33 

1/6/33 

1/1/33 
1/1/33 

13/6/33 

18/5/33 

Robins, Ray Templeton 

.Robinson, Margaret Marion, 
M.A. 

Sawell, Rohert Gilkison Allan, 
M.A. 

Shirlaw, Kenneth William 
Simmers, Alexander Glen, M.A. 

Stewart, Ohristopher ,Tames .. 
Street, Isabel Emily, M.A. 
Sutherland, Robert Alexander, 

B.Sc., Ph.D., A.M.I.O.E., 
A.M.Am.S.O.E. 

White, Oonstance Mary, B.A. 

I Wilkinson, Mrs. Helena Emily 
8/6/33 Wilson, Dorothy Hope, M.A. 

BI Tech. D I, 
01 

i Tech. D I, 
01 

D P.235 
Tech. D I, 

01 
A P.26 

B P.196 
o Tech. D II, 

011 
D P.94 
B P.187 .. 
o P.214 
B Tech. D I, 

01 
o P.206 .. 

Tech. D I, 
o IV 

Tech. D I, 
01 

Tech. D I, 
01 

B P.176 

B P.I45 
B P.196 

Tech. D I, 
01; Sec. 
D 

B Tech. D I, 
o III 

A P.90 

B P.189 .. 
Tech. D I, 

011 
D P.158 .. 
B Sec. D .. 

Tech. D I, 
OIII 

B Tech. D I, 
01; Sec. 
D 

D P.I45 
B P.193 .. 

1/6/33 

18/5/33 

29/5/33 
19/5/33 

1/1/33 

1/1/33 
19/5/33 

1/1/33 
1/1/33 
9/6/33 

19/5/33 

7/2/33 
2/6/33 

5/6/33 

6/6/33 

1/1/33 

1/1/33 
29/5/33 
19/5/33 

15/6/33 

1/1/33 

28/4/33 
18/5/33 

1/1/33 
1/6/33 

12/6/33 

1/6/33 

1/1/33 
1/1/33 

Puilltc Tf"U8l Ojfice Act, 1908, and its Amendments.-Election to a&mini8ter Estate... 

N OTICE is hereby given that the Publio Trustee has filed in the Supreme Oourt an election to administer in 
respeot of the several estates of the pel'Sons deceased whose na.mes, residences, and oooupations (so far 808 

known) are hereunder set forth. 

~~l-_--- -- Name. Residence. 

I Kaiapoi 

J_ OCCUpat_IO_D_. __ :-___ _ 

Bristow, Sydney William .. I Butcher .. I 
2 
3 
4 

Dewhirst, Marion Jane .. Married woman 
Harper, Elijah William .. Wool·classer 
Jenkins, Margaret Annie Married woman 

Jean 
5 Jenson, Archibald Amos .. 

6 Kelly, Patrick .. 
7 O'Brien, Richard 
8 Paul, Albert Edward 
9 Pearcy, Ka.te 

Fishmonger, for· 
merly Dairy 
Factory Manager 

Labourer 
Grocer 
Miner .. 
Married woman 

, Dunedin 
I Ohristchurch .. 

Day's Bay, WeI· 
I lington 

Milton, formerly' 
Kaitangata 

Waipiro Bay 
New Plymouth .. 
ReeHon 
Ohristchurch 

Date Date I Testate or Stamp Omee Election of Death. Hied. Intestate. concerned. 

22/5/33 22/6/33 Testate Ohristchurch. 
1/6/33 22/6/33 Dunedin. 

10/6/33 22/6/33 
Int~state 

Ohristchurch. 
30/5/33 22/6/33 Wellington. 

5/5/33 I 22/6/33 Testate Dunedin. 

16/5/33 22/6/33 Intestate Gisborne. 
23/3/33 22/6/33 Testate New Plymouth. 
8/5/33 22/6/33 Hokitika. 
2/6/33 22/6/33 Intestate Ohristchurch. 

-------------------- ----------

Pnblic Trust Office, Wellington, 26th June, 1933. J. W. MAODONALD, Public Trustee. 

B 


