Name.

Date of Grading or Certificate

or Promotion.

1/6/33

Grading.

Tech. D I,

В

Supplementary Teachers' Register and Supplementary Graded List of Primary, Secondary, and Technical School Teachers, 1933.

Education Department,
Wellington, 24th June, 1933.
THE following list of teachers is issued under the authority

Gonley, Winifred Kathleen, re na

of the Minister of Educe			M.A.	_	C I	2, 0, 00	
d of the Minister of Education in accordance with the requirements of the Education Act. The list contains the				Harrington, Allan George, M.Sc.		Tech. D I,	18/5/33
names of—			9,		CI	,-,	
(a) Teachers added to the Teachers' Register:				Henry, Rachael Queenie	D	P. 235	29/5/33
(b) Teachers already in the T	s' Register-		Innes, Reginald Munro, B.A.	••	Tech. D I,	19/5/33	
(1) Now graded, but n (2) Whose grading has	ltered as th	e result of	Irvine - Smith, Fanny Louise,	A	P. 26	1/1/33	
correction in mark (3) Who are now graded			King, Lester Charles, M.Sc	В	P. 196	1/1/33	
N. T. LAMBOURI			Lamason, Emily Martha	C	Tech. D II, C II	19/5/33	
	1	1	Date of	Longdill, Kate Winifred	D	P. 94	1/1/33
	Certifi-		Grading or	Macaskill, Hector	В	P. 187	1/1/33
Name.	cate.	Grading.	Certificate	Macaskill, Patrick	C	P. 214	9/6/33
			Promotion.	McKenzie, John Duncan, M.Sc.	В	Tech. D I,	19/5/33
	(1	1	Marshall, Jean Frances	C	P. 206	7/2/33
Anderson, Gordon Douglas Allison, M.Sc.		Tech. D I,	22/5/33	Mason, Frederick Egmont, B.Sc.	••	Tech. D I, C IV	2/6/33
Anderson, Robert Hollen	В	P. 198	24/6/33	Nash, Albert Stephen, B.Ag.Sc.		Tech. D I,	5/6/33
Ashcroft, Edith Beatrice, M.Sc.	В	Tech. D I,	1/6/33	D		CI	
		CI; Sec.		Palmer, Margaret Jean, B.H.Sc.	••	Tech. D I, C I	6/6/33
Audley, Ernest Henry	В	Tech. D I, C III	17/6/33	Perry, Leslie Walter George, M.A.	В	P. 176	1/1/33
Beattie, Mary Roden, B.H.Se.		Sec. D	12/6/33	Pitcaithly, Ngata Prosser, B.A.	\mathbf{B}	P. 145	1/1/33
Blamires, Rosa Gwendoline Colborne	C	P. 201	1/1/33	Pollard, Ivy Mary Robins, Rav Templeton	В	P. 196 Tech. D I,	29/5/33 $19/5/33$
Bowden, Gordon Richard	١	Sec. D	1/6/33			CI; Sec.	10,0,00
Brodie, Alexander, M.Sc., B.E.		Tech. D I,	12/6/33			D	
	_	CI		Robinson, Margaret Marion,	В	Tech. D I,	15/6/33
Burdett, Amy Laura, B.A	В	P. 207	20/6/33	M.A.		CIII	
Burgess, Jean, B.H.Sc	В	Sec. D	13/4/33	Sawell, Robert Gilkison Allan,	A	P. 90	1/1/33
Burton, John Vernon, B.A., B.Sc.	ь	Tech. D I, C III	29/5/33	M.A. Shirlaw, Kenneth William	В	P. 189	28/4/33
Cooper, Edmund Roy, M.Sc.		Tech. D I,	14/6/33	Simmers, Alexander Glen, M.A.		P. 189 Tech. D I,	18/5/33
cooper, Edmund 1009, 14.50.		CI CI	11/0/00	Similiers, Alexander Gien, M.A.	••	C II	10/0/00
Cox, Robert Donald, B.A	В	Tech. D I,	1/6/33	Stewart, Christopher James	\mathbf{D}	P. 158	1/1/33
•		CII		Street, Isabel Emily, M.A	В	Sec. D	1/6/33
Exelby, Evelyn Ruth, B.A	В	P. 122	1/1/33	Sutherland, Robert Alexander,		Tech. D I,	12/6/33
Forsyth, Minnie Alexandra, B.Sc.	В	P. 188	1/1/33	B.Sc., Ph.D., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.Am.S.C.E.		CIII	
Fowler, Martin, B.Sc		Tech. D I,	13/6/33	White, Constance Mary, B.A.	\mathbf{B}	Tech. D I,	1/6/33
Galloway, Dorothy Marrion,	В	C II Tech. D I,	18/5/33			CI; Sec.	
M.A.	"	C II	10/0/00	Wilkinson, Mrs. Helena Emily	D		1/1/33
Gapper, Henri Carrington	C	P. 212	8/6/33	Wilson, Dorothy Hope, M.A.	В	P. 193	1/1/33
	C		8/6/33				

Public Trust Office Act, 1908, and its Amendments.—Election to administer Estates.

NOTICE is hereby given that the Public Trustee has filed in the Supreme Court an election to administer in respect of the several estates of the persons deceased whose names, residences, and occupations (so far as known) are hereunder set forth.

No.	Name.	Occupation.	Residence.	Date of Death.	Date Election filed.	Testate or Intestate.	Stamp Office concerned.
1	Bristow, Sydney William	Butcher	Kaiapoi	22/5/33	22/6/33	Testate	Christehurch.
2	Dewhirst, Marion Jane	Married woman	Dunedin	1/6/33	22/6/33	,,	Dunedin.
3	Harper, Elijah William	Wool-classer	Christchurch	10/6/33	22/6/33	٠,,	Christchurch.
4	Jenkins, Margaret Annie Jean	Married woman	Day's Bay, Wel- lington	30/5/33	22/6/33	Intestate	Wellington.
5	Jenson, Archibald Amos	Fishmonger, for- merly Dairy Factory Manager	Milton, formerly Kaitangata	5/5/33	22/6/33	Testate	Dunedin.
6	Kelly, Patrick	Labourer	Waipiro Bay	16/5/33	22/6/33	Intestate	Gisborne.
7	O'Brien, Richard	Grocer	New Plymouth	23/3/33	22/6/33	Testate	New Plymouth.
8	Paul, Albert Edward	Miner	Reefton	8/5/33	22/6/33	,,	Hokitika.
9	Pearcy, Kate	Married woman	Christchurch	2/6/33	22/6/33	Intestate	Christehurch.

Public Trust Office, Wellington, 26th June, 1933.

J. W. MACDONALD, Public Trustee.